TOWN OF OAK CREEK UTILITY RATES - 2025	
SEWER SERVICE (EFFECTIVE JANUA	ARY 1, 2025)
Desidential	FG 2G
Residential Restaurant, Bar, Grocery Store, Food Service Establishment	56.36 115.62
General Business Service	76.51
Motel/Day Care/Community Center	112.48
Laundromat/Car Wash	151.70
School (All facilities, buildings)	405.38
WATER SERVICE (EFFECTIVE JANUA	ARY 1, 2025)
UNMETERED:	
Residential	65.64
Senior Citizen (60 and older; year-round residents only)	32.03
General Business	97.67
METERED:	
MILTERED.	Monthly Base Charge (Includes
Meter Size	2,000 gallons)
3/4"	57.02
1"	74.81
1-1/2"	92.58
2"	141.48
3"	501.52
4"	634.88
6"	946.06
8"	1301.65
Usage Charges	Per Gallon
2001-5000	0.006772
	0.000112
5001-10000	0.007104
5001-10000 10001+	0.007104 0.007449
5001-10000 10001+	0.007104 0.007449
10001+	0.007449
	0.007449
10001+  TRASH SERVICE (EFFECTIVE JANUA  General	0.007449 ARY 1, 2025) 43.66
10001+  TRASH SERVICE (EFFECTIVE JANUA	0.007449 ARY 1, 2025)
10001+  TRASH SERVICE (EFFECTIVE JANUA  General	0.007449 ARY 1, 2025) 43.66
10001+  TRASH SERVICE (EFFECTIVE JANUA  General	0.007449  ARY 1, 2025)  43.66 34.43
10001+  TRASH SERVICE (EFFECTIVE JANUA  General Seniors (60 and older; year-round residents only)	0.007449  ARY 1, 2025)  43.66 34.43
TRASH SERVICE (EFFECTIVE JANUA  General Seniors (60 and older; year-round residents only)  ELECTRIC SERVICE (EFFECTIVE JANUA  Residential  Monthly Customer Charge	0.007449 ARY 1, 2025) 43.66 34.43 JARY 1, 2024)
TRASH SERVICE (EFFECTIVE JANUA  General Seniors (60 and older; year-round residents only)  ELECTRIC SERVICE (EFFECTIVE JANUA  Residential  Monthly Customer Charge  Winter Per kWh (First 500 kWh)	0.007449  43.66 34.43  JARY 1, 2024)  21.44 0.109451
TRASH SERVICE (EFFECTIVE JANUA  General Seniors (60 and older; year-round residents only)  ELECTRIC SERVICE (EFFECTIVE JANUA  Residential  Monthly Customer Charge  Winter Per kWh (First 500 kWh)  Excess kWh	0.007449 43.66 34.43  JARY 1, 2024)  21.44 0.109451 0.098731
TRASH SERVICE (EFFECTIVE JANUA  General Seniors (60 and older; year-round residents only)  ELECTRIC SERVICE (EFFECTIVE JANUA  Residential  Monthly Customer Charge  Winter Per kWh (First 500 kWh)	0.007449  43.66 34.43  JARY 1, 2024)  21.44 0.109451
TRASH SERVICE (EFFECTIVE JANUA  General Seniors (60 and older; year-round residents only)  ELECTRIC SERVICE (EFFECTIVE JANUA  Residential  Monthly Customer Charge  Winter Per kWh (First 500 kWh)  Excess kWh  Summer Per kWh	0.007449 43.66 34.43  JARY 1, 2024)  21.44 0.109451 0.098731
TRASH SERVICE (EFFECTIVE JANUA  General Seniors (60 and older; year-round residents only)  ELECTRIC SERVICE (EFFECTIVE JANUA  Residential  Monthly Customer Charge  Winter Per kWh (First 500 kWh)  Excess kWh  Summer Per kWh  General Service	0.007449  43.66 34.43  JARY 1, 2024)  21.44 0.109451 0.098731 0.109451
TRASH SERVICE (EFFECTIVE JANUA  General Seniors (60 and older; year-round residents only)  ELECTRIC SERVICE (EFFECTIVE JANUA  Residential  Monthly Customer Charge  Winter Per kWh (First 500 kWh)  Excess kWh  Summer Per kWh  General Service  Monthly Customer Charge	0.007449  43.66 34.43  JARY 1, 2024)  21.44 0.109451 0.098731 0.109451 26.80
TRASH SERVICE (EFFECTIVE JANUA  General Seniors (60 and older; year-round residents only)  ELECTRIC SERVICE (EFFECTIVE JANUA  Residential  Monthly Customer Charge  Winter Per kWh (First 500 kWh)  Excess kWh  Summer Per kWh  General Service  Monthly Customer Charge  Winter Per kWh (First 1,500 kWh)	0.007449  43.66 34.43  JARY 1, 2024)  21.44 0.109451 0.098731 0.109451 26.80 0.11588
TRASH SERVICE (EFFECTIVE JANUA  General Seniors (60 and older; year-round residents only)  ELECTRIC SERVICE (EFFECTIVE JANUA  Residential  Monthly Customer Charge  Winter Per kWh (First 500 kWh)  Excess kWh  Summer Per kWh  General Service  Monthly Customer Charge	0.007449  ARY 1, 2025)  43.66 34.43  JARY 1, 2024)  21.44 0.109451 0.098731 0.109451 26.80 0.11588 0.10516
TRASH SERVICE (EFFECTIVE JANUA  General Seniors (60 and older; year-round residents only)  ELECTRIC SERVICE (EFFECTIVE JANUA  Residential  Monthly Customer Charge  Winter Per kWh (First 500 kWh)  Excess kWh  Summer Per kWh  General Service  Monthly Customer Charge  Winter Per kWh (First 1,500 kWh)  Excess kWh	0.007449  ARY 1, 2025)  43.66 34.43  JARY 1, 2024)  21.44 0.109451 0.098731 0.109451 26.80 0.11588 0.10516
TRASH SERVICE (EFFECTIVE JANUA  General Seniors (60 and older; year-round residents only)  ELECTRIC SERVICE (EFFECTIVE JANUA  Residential  Monthly Customer Charge Winter Per kWh (First 500 kWh) Excess kWh Summer Per kWh  General Service  Monthly Customer Charge Winter Per kWh (First 1,500 kWh) Excess kWh Summer Per kWh  General Service Three-Phase	0.007449  ARY 1, 2025)  43.66 34.43  JARY 1, 2024)  21.44 0.109451 0.098731 0.109451  26.80 0.11588 0.10516 0.11588
TRASH SERVICE (EFFECTIVE JANUA  General Seniors (60 and older; year-round residents only)  ELECTRIC SERVICE (EFFECTIVE JANUA  Residential  Monthly Customer Charge  Winter Per kWh (First 500 kWh)  Excess kWh  Summer Per kWh  General Service  Monthly Customer Charge  Winter Per kWh (First 1,500 kWh)  Excess kWh  Summer Per kWh  General Service Three-Phase  Monthly Customer Charge	0.007449  ARY 1, 2025)  43.66 34.43  JARY 1, 2024)  21.44 0.109451 0.098731 0.109451  26.80 0.11588 0.10516 0.11588
TRASH SERVICE (EFFECTIVE JANUA  General Seniors (60 and older; year-round residents only)  ELECTRIC SERVICE (EFFECTIVE JANUA  Residential  Monthly Customer Charge Winter Per kWh (First 500 kWh) Excess kWh Summer Per kWh  General Service  Monthly Customer Charge Winter Per kWh (First 1,500 kWh) Excess kWh Summer Per kWh  General Service Three-Phase  Monthly Customer Charge Winter Per kWh (First 1,500 kWh)	0.007449  ARY 1, 2025)  43.66 34.43  JARY 1, 2024)  21.44 0.109451 0.098731 0.109451  26.80 0.11588 0.10516 0.11588 45.56 0.12478
TRASH SERVICE (EFFECTIVE JANUA  General Seniors (60 and older; year-round residents only)  ELECTRIC SERVICE (EFFECTIVE JANUA  Residential  Monthly Customer Charge  Winter Per kWh (First 500 kWh)  Excess kWh  Summer Per kWh  General Service  Monthly Customer Charge  Winter Per kWh (First 1,500 kWh)  Excess kWh  Summer Per kWh  General Service Three-Phase  Monthly Customer Charge  Winter Per kWh (First 1,500 kWh)  Excess kWh  Summer Per kWh  General Service Three-Phase  Monthly Customer Charge  Winter Per kWh (First 1,500 kWh)  Excess kWh	0.007449  ARY 1, 2025)  43.66 34.43  JARY 1, 2024)  21.44 0.109451 0.098731 0.109451  26.80 0.11588 0.10516 0.11588 45.56 0.12478 0.11406
TRASH SERVICE (EFFECTIVE JANUA  General Seniors (60 and older; year-round residents only)  ELECTRIC SERVICE (EFFECTIVE JANUA  Residential  Monthly Customer Charge Winter Per kWh (First 500 kWh) Excess kWh Summer Per kWh  General Service  Monthly Customer Charge Winter Per kWh (First 1,500 kWh) Excess kWh Summer Per kWh  General Service Three-Phase  Monthly Customer Charge Winter Per kWh (First 1,500 kWh)	0.007449  ARY 1, 2025)  43.66 34.43  JARY 1, 2024)  21.44 0.109451 0.098731 0.109451  26.80 0.11588 0.10516 0.11588 45.56 0.12478
TRASH SERVICE (EFFECTIVE JANUA  General Seniors (60 and older; year-round residents only)  ELECTRIC SERVICE (EFFECTIVE JANUA  Residential  Monthly Customer Charge  Winter Per kWh (First 500 kWh)  Excess kWh  Summer Per kWh  General Service  Monthly Customer Charge  Winter Per kWh (First 1,500 kWh)  Excess kWh  Summer Per kWh  General Service Three-Phase  Monthly Customer Charge  Winter Per kWh (First 1,500 kWh)  Excess kWh  Summer Per kWh  General Service Three-Phase  Monthly Customer Charge  Winter Per kWh (First 1,500 kWh)  Excess kWh	0.007449  ARY 1, 2025)  43.66 34.43  JARY 1, 2024)  21.44 0.109451 0.098731 0.109451  26.80 0.11588 0.10516 0.11588 45.56 0.12478 0.11406
General Seniors (60 and older; year-round residents only)  ELECTRIC SERVICE (EFFECTIVE JANUA  Residential Monthly Customer Charge Winter Per kWh (First 500 kWh) Excess kWh Summer Per kWh  General Service Monthly Customer Charge Winter Per kWh (First 1,500 kWh) Excess kWh Summer Per kWh  General Service Three-Phase Monthly Customer Charge Winter Per kWh  General Service Three-Phase Monthly Customer Charge Winter Per kWh (First 1,500 kWh) Excess kWh Summer Per kWh (First 1,500 kWh) Excess kWh Summer Per kWh	0.007449  ARY 1, 2025)  43.66 34.43  JARY 1, 2024)  21.44 0.109451 0.098731 0.109451  26.80 0.11588 0.10516 0.11588 45.56 0.12478 0.11406
General Seniors (60 and older; year-round residents only)  ELECTRIC SERVICE (EFFECTIVE JANUA  Residential Monthly Customer Charge Winter Per kWh (First 500 kWh) Excess kWh Summer Per kWh  General Service Monthly Customer Charge Winter Per kWh (First 1,500 kWh) Excess kWh Summer Per kWh  General Service Three-Phase Monthly Customer Charge Winter Per kWh  General Service Three-Phase Monthly Customer Charge Winter Per kWh (First 1,500 kWh) Excess kWh Summer Per kWh  General Service Demand	0.007449  43.66 34.43  JARY 1, 2024)  21.44 0.109451 0.098731 0.109451  26.80 0.11588 0.10516 0.11588 45.56 0.12478 0.11406 0.12478
General Seniors (60 and older; year-round residents only)  ELECTRIC SERVICE (EFFECTIVE JANUA  Residential Monthly Customer Charge Winter Per kWh (First 500 kWh) Excess kWh Summer Per kWh  General Service Monthly Customer Charge Winter Per kWh (First 1,500 kWh) Excess kWh Summer Per kWh  General Service Three-Phase Monthly Customer Charge Winter Per kWh  General Service Three-Phase Monthly Customer Charge Winter Per kWh (First 1,500 kWh) Excess kWh Summer Per kWh  General Service Demand Monthly Customer Charge	0.007449  ARY 1, 2025)  43.66 34.43  JARY 1, 2024)  21.44 0.109451 0.098731 0.109451  26.80 0.11588 0.10516 0.11588  45.56 0.12478 0.11406 0.12478
General Seniors (60 and older; year-round residents only)  ELECTRIC SERVICE (EFFECTIVE JANUA Residential Monthly Customer Charge Winter Per kWh (First 500 kWh) Excess kWh Summer Per kWh General Service Monthly Customer Charge Winter Per kWh (First 1,500 kWh) Excess kWh Summer Per kWh General Service Monthly Customer Charge Winter Per kWh General Service Three-Phase Monthly Customer Charge Winter Per kWh (First 1,500 kWh) Excess kWh Summer Per kWh General Service Three-Phase Monthly Customer Charge Winter Per kWh General Service Demand Monthly Customer Charge Winter	0.007449  ARY 1, 2025)  43.66 34.43  JARY 1, 2024)  21.44 0.109451 0.098731 0.109451  26.80 0.11588 0.10516 0.11588  45.56 0.12478 0.11406 0.12478 101.84 12.86
General Seniors (60 and older; year-round residents only)  ELECTRIC SERVICE (EFFECTIVE JANUA  Residential Monthly Customer Charge Winter Per kWh (First 500 kWh) Excess kWh Summer Per kWh  General Service Monthly Customer Charge Winter Per kWh (First 1,500 kWh) Excess kWh Summer Per kWh  General Service Three-Phase Monthly Customer Charge Winter Per kWh (First 1,500 kWh) Excess kWh Summer Per kWh  General Service Three-Phase Monthly Customer Charge Winter Per kWh (First 1,500 kWh) Excess kWh Summer Per kWh  General Service Demand Monthly Customer Charge Winter Demand Rate, per kW All Energy, per kWh Summer	0.007449  ARY 1, 2025)  43.66 34.43  JARY 1, 2024)  21.44 0.109451 0.098731 0.109451  26.80 0.11588 0.10516 0.11588  45.56 0.12478 0.11406 0.12478 101.84 12.86
General Seniors (60 and older; year-round residents only)  ELECTRIC SERVICE (EFFECTIVE JANUA  Residential Monthly Customer Charge Winter Per kWh (First 500 kWh) Excess kWh Summer Per kWh  General Service Monthly Customer Charge Winter Per kWh (First 1,500 kWh) Excess kWh Summer Per kWh  General Service Three-Phase Monthly Customer Charge Winter Per kWh (First 1,500 kWh) Excess kWh Summer Per kWh  General Service Three-Phase Monthly Customer Charge Winter Per kWh (First 1,500 kWh) Excess kWh Summer Per kWh  General Service Demand Monthly Customer Charge Winter Demand Rate, per kW All Energy, per kWh	0.007449  ARY 1, 2025)  43.66 34.43  JARY 1, 2024)  21.44 0.109451 0.098731 0.109451  26.80 0.11588 0.10516 0.11588  45.56 0.12478 0.11406 0.12478